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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Miller323
TCG

9.200 9.450 9.2509.650 37.550
7T 2 1 5 1 

1 

Lucy Diaz321
TCG

9.400 9.400 9.4509.050 37.300
2 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Santee324
TCG

9.500 9.000 9.6509.100 37.250
1 10T 5 1 3 

3 

Sara Stewart335
WOGA

9.100 9.600 9.0009.450 37.150
10T 1 2 8 4 

4 

Amber Miranda333
WOGA

8.800 9.050 9.2009.050 36.100
14T 7T 6T 6T 5 

5 

Andie Jennings313
Golden Grip

8.500 9.050 9.3009.200 36.050
18 7T 4 3T 6 

6 

Thao Huynh331
WOGA

9.300 9.300 8.6008.800 36.000
3* 4T 14* 14T 7T

7T

Maheera Dali312
Golden Grip

9.300 9.000 8.9008.800 36.000
3* 10T 14* 9T 7T

7T

Kayla Gaiennie322
TCG

9.100 8.800 9.2008.900 36.000
10T 16T 12 6T 7T

7T

Molly Ellis342
Zenith

9.100 9.250 8.9008.700 35.950
10T 6 16 9* 10T

10T

Daniela Inciarte343
Zenith

9.200 9.000 8.9008.850 35.950
7T 10T 13 9* 10T

10T

Jordyn Nevelle344
Zenith

9.200 9.300 8.2009.000 35.700
7T 4T 8* 18 12T

12T

Katherina Sokolova334
WOGA

9.000 9.000 8.7009.000 35.700
13 10T 8* 13 12T

12T

Genesis Crockett311
Golden Grip

9.300 8.750 9.3008.300 35.650
3T 18 18 3T 14 

14 

Aurelia Mims332
WOGA

8.700 8.850 8.5009.400 35.450
16 15 3 16T 15 

15 

Catherine Boyle341
Zenith

9.300 9.050 8.1008.500 34.950
3T 7T 17 19 16 

16 

Taylor McMillan301
EWA Prosper

8.300 8.700 8.9009.000 34.900
19 19 8* 9T 17T

17T

Makenzie Lang314
Golden Grip

8.600 8.800 8.5009.000 34.900
17 16T 8* 16T 17T

17T

Allie Thompson345
Zenith

8.800 8.900 8.6007.900 34.200
14T 14 19 14T 19 

19 
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